Starbucks farnham Tion find Tamb Yard Yenu

https://menulist.menu
3 Lion Lamb Yard, Waverley, United Kingdom
+441252715156,+441252714099 - http:/lwww.starbucks.co.uk/store-

locator/store/1013136/farnham-lion-and-lamb-yard-unit-3-lion-and-lamb-yard-
farnham-eng-gu-9-7-ll-gb

The menu of Starbucks Farnham Lion And Lamb Yard from Waverley includes 97 meals. On average, meals
or drinks on the menu cost about £6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Burgers

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER

Etras

ADD FRIED EGG

Sandwiches

VEGAN CLUB SANDWICH

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
Cocklails
ELDERFLOWER DELIGHT

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

£14

£14

£2

£10

£5

£5

£4

£4

£3

£3

£4

Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR

Tresh Juices
CUCUMBER, LIME, MINT
dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

T F F °

NO BACON

Beliebte Gerichie
HAZELNUT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Brealfast Menu

SAUSAGE EGG BAP

[ ] J [ ]
Tresh Fruit Juices
CARROT AND APPLE

Coffee & Tea

EARL GREY WITH LEMON

Brunch Yenu

EGGS FLORENTINE (V)

Hot Subs

ADD SAUSAGE

£9

£4

£10

£1

£7

£4

£9

£2
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Teas

CHAMOMILE

Toose Teaf Teas

SUPER FRUIT

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Soft Drinks find Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Hot Chocolates

MINT HOT CHOCOLATE

Food 1idd-Ons

ADD BACON

Tfiemoved

NO SAUSAGE

Breakfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT

Desserts

LEMON ZEST CAKE

Coffee, Eic

HONEY LAVENDER LATTE

Brunch Delights

EGGS ROYALE

£4

£3

£4

£2

£4

£4

£4

£10

Twoury Belgian Chocolates
Mixed Selection Box
&Pound;15

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE MIXED
SELECTION BOX

£15

Smoothies &EAmp;Amp; Milks
Shake $3.50

GREEN FRUIT

Teas & Tnfusion

LEMON AND GINGER

fidd Ons Of Burgers,
Specialty Burgers &{Imp;
Sandwiches

ADD AVOCADO £2
CHERRY ALMOND SLICE £4

SCONE WITH CLOTTED CREAM AND
JAM £4

Tea

FRESH MINT TEA £3
SELECTION OF TEAPIGS TEA £3

Options
NO TOMATO
NO LETTUCE



Starbucks farnham ion 7ind lamb Yard

Puds LEMONADE 250 ML BOTTLE £3

CHURROS CHOCOLATE AND -

HAZELNUT 'wah

PERSIAN FLAPJACK VEGAN AND £3 CLUB THREE LAYERED SANDWICH

GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, £11
TOMATO, MAYO, CHIPS

Restaurant Caleqary BRIE BACON CRANBERRY co
BAGUETTE

VEGAN

KING PRAWN AND CHILLI PASTA £15

60Z BEEF BURGER, MELTED
CHEDDAR, TOMATO, ONION,

GLUTEN FREE

1,Wm Used GHERKIN, LETTUCE, BURGER £15
SAUCE, CHIPS
CHEESE FISH FINGER SANDWICH, TARTARE, .,
HAM LETTUCE, FRENCH FRIES
POACHED SALMON ASPARAGUS ..
Break f r NEW POTATOES
ENGLISH BREAKFAST £12 Wee
VEGAN FULL ENGLISH (VG) £11
DECAF
CINNAMON SWIRL PASTRY £4
CAPPUCCINO £4
MAPLE AND BACON PANCAKES £10
FLAT WHITE £4
’ /ﬂ ﬁ CARAMEL MACCHIATO £4
“ AMERICANO BLACK £3
BACON AND ERIED EGG BAP £7
ICED LATTE £4
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST, BERRIES, o
HONEY (V) CAFE LATTE £4
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE,
CUCUMBER BAGEL Modjﬁem
VEGAN PANCAKES, MAPLE SYRUP,
; ) NO GHERKIN
BERRIES (VG) £9
NO TOAST
Cold Drinkss ADD SMOKED SALMON £3
ADD FRIED HALLOUMI £2
COCA COLA 330ML GLASS BOTTLE  £3 ou
NO HONEY
COCA COLA DIET 330 ML GLASS ca O HO
BOTTLE NO SPINACH
SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER 330ML £2 ADD HASH BROWNS £2

STILL BOTTLED WATER 330 CL £2
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Uncategorized NO CHEESE

NO TARTARE NO EGG

NO HASH BROWNS NO ONION

GLUTEN FREE (NO SAUSAGE) NO MAYO

NO BAKED BEANS NO MUSHROOM

GLUTEN FREE (TOAST) ADD SPINACH £2
NON DIARY MILK £1 NO AVOCADO

NO SAUCE NO HASH BROWN
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